表2
郑州升达经贸管理学院

20   ~20   学年第  学期 班级预订教材汇总表
系别：             班名：                       时间：        年      月      日

	序号
	教 材 名 称
	数 量
	单 价 （元）
	金 额（元）
	备  注

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	合 计 金 额 / 元 
	/
	
	
	/

	以下为相关人员签名或盖章处

	班长
	
	填表人
	
	收费人
	

	辅导员
	
	教学秘书
	
	教材科
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